Axiomtek tBOX810-838-FL   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 1/4
Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 1 of 3
© DNV GL 2014. DNV GL and the Horizon Graphic are trademarks of DNV GL AS.
TYPE APPROVAL CERTIFICATE
Certificate No:
TAA00000KY
This is to certify:
That the Personal Computer
with type designation(s)
tBOX810-838-FL
Issued to
Axiomtek Co., Ltd.
New Taipei City, Taiwan
is found to comply with
DNV GL rules for classification – Ships
Application :
Product(s) approved by this certificate is/are accepted for installation on all vessels classed
by DNV GL.
Temperature D
Humidity B
Vibration A
EMC B
Enclosure A
This Certificate is valid until 2021-07-31.
Issued at Hamburg on 2016-08-01
DNV GL local station: Kaohsiung
Approval Engineer: Dariusz Lesniewski
for DNV GL
Duy Nam Le
Head of Section
This Certificate is subject to terms and conditions overleaf. Any significant change in design or construction may render this Certificate invalid.
The validity date relates to the Type Approval Certificate and not to the approval of equipment/systems installed.
Axiomtek tBOX810-838-FL   Get Quote
www.assured-systems.com   |   sales@assured-systems.com Page 2/4
 Job Id: 262.1-021829-1
Certificate No: TAA00000KY
Form code: TA 1411a Revision: 2015-05 www.dnvgl.com Page 2 of 3
Product description
The tBOX810-838-FL is an fanless embedded system with onboard Intel® Atom™
E3845 (1.91 GHz) processor.
Main Features:
 CPU: Intel® Atom™ processor E3845 (4C@1.91 GHz)
 System Memory: DDR3L-1333, 4 GB memory onboard
 HDD: Seagate, ST9320423AS_32GB
 Graphic Integrated in the Intel® HD Graphics for VGA
 2 x PCI Express mini card slot, 1 x SIM card socket
 BIOS AMI Ver. 2.16.1242
System I/O
 2x GbE LAN (M12 D-coded)